
BusMaps

Suburban Railway Service AST Go to website

Direction
Sth-Sandforth, Kienker — Sthg-Obersthg, Fuchsweg

82 stops

Open route schedule

Sth-Sandforth, Kienker

Sthg-Brockhagen, JVA Außenst./Sandforther Str.

Sth-Brockhagen, Bobenheide

Sthg-Brockhagen, Daube

Sthg-Brockhagen, Ententurm

Sth-Brockhagen, Speckmann

Sth-Vennort, Gerdes

Sth-Vennort, Lindert

Sthg-Vennort

Sthg-Vennort, Zum Jägerhaus

Sth-Vennort, Am Kottenteich

Sthg-Vennort, Arnsbergstr

Sthg-Vennort, Schule Vennort

Sthg-Vennort, Landhagen

Sthg-Brockhagen, Gasth Z Horst

Sthg-Brockhagen, Horststraße

Sthg-Brockhagen, Riegestr.

Sthg-Brockhagen, Miegelstraße

Sthg-Brockhagen, Grundschule

Sthg-Brockhagen, Rilkestraße

Sthg-Brockhagen, Mitte

Route schedule
Sth-Sandforth, Kienker — Sthg-Obersthg, Fuchsweg

Monday —

Tuesday 07:09-00:09
+1

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sth-Sandforth, Kienker

Stops: 82

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
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Sthg-Brockhagen, Kirche

Sthg-Brockhagen, Diestelkamp

Sthg-Brockhagen, Ehem.Brütere

Sthg-Brockhagen, Gressel

Sthg-Ströhen, Landbachsiedlung

Sthg-Ströhen, Am Landbach

Sthg-Ströhen, Pohlmann

Sthg-Ströhen, Schänke

Sth-Ströhen, Heidestr.

Sth-Ströhen, Schule

Sth-Ströhen, Spitzer

Sthg-Ströhen, Holtkamper Str

Sth-Ströhen, Gut Friedr'ruh

Sthg-Ströhen, Alte Landstraße

Sthg-Patthorst, Schule Pattho

Sthg-Patthorst, Rellmann

Steinhagen, Unteres Feld

Steinhagen, Nimmersather Str

Steinhagen, Rigaer Straße

Steinhagen, Memeler Straße

Steinhagen, Waldfriedhof

Sthg-Ströhen, Abzw. Ströhen

Steinhagen, D-Bonhoeffer-Haus

Steinhagen, Schlüttgarten

Steinhagen, Schulzentrum

Steinhagen, Am Markt

Steinhagen, Zob

Steinhagen, Stettiner Straße

Steinhagen, Bahnhof



Steinhagen, Niederstadt

Steinhagen, Himmelreich

Steinhagen, Liebigstraße

Steinhagen, Bf Bielefelder Str

Steinhagen, Twelmeier

Steinhagen, Altenzentrum

Steinhagen, Florex

Sthg-Amshausen, Upheider Weg

Sthg-Amshausen, Gemeindehaus

Sthg-Amshausen, Am Sportplatz

Sthg-Amshausen, Schuhkamp

Sthg-Amshausen, Hillenkötter

Sthg-Amshausen, Friedrichshöhe

Sthg-Amshausen, Niederschelp

Sthg-Amshausen, Vierschlingen

Sthg-Amshausen, Grundschule

Steinhagen, Bergstraße

Steinhagen, Rote Erde B 68

Sthg-Roteerde, M-Claudius-Hau

Steinhagen, Rosenplatz

Steinhagen, Schomeier

Sthg-Roteerde, Reichenb.Str

Steinhagen, Eickhof

Steinhagen, Oberer Steinweg

Sthg-Obersthg, Luisenstraße

Steinhagen, Flöttmann

Sthg-Obersthg, Luchsweg

Steinhagen, Abzweig Jva



Steinhagen, Abzweig Ummeln

Sthg-Obersthg, Haus d.Jugend

Sthg-Obersthg, An der Brake

Sthg-Obersthg, Fuchsweg



Direction
Sthg-Obersthg, Fuchsweg — Sth-Sandforth, Kienker

82 stops

Open route schedule

Sthg-Obersthg, Fuchsweg

Sthg-Obersthg, An der Brake

Sthg-Obersthg, Haus d.Jugend

Steinhagen, Abzweig Ummeln

Steinhagen, Abzweig Jva

Sthg-Obersthg, Luchsweg

Steinhagen, Flöttmann

Sthg-Obersthg, Luisenstraße

Steinhagen, Oberer Steinweg

Steinhagen, Eickhof

Sthg-Roteerde, Reichenb.Str

Steinhagen, Schomeier

Steinhagen, Rosenplatz

Sthg-Roteerde, M-Claudius-Hau

Steinhagen, Rote Erde B 68

Steinhagen, Bergstraße

Sthg-Amshausen, Grundschule

Sthg-Amshausen, Vierschlingen

Sthg-Amshausen, Niederschelp

Sthg-Amshausen, Friedrichshöhe

Sthg-Amshausen, Hillenkötter

Sthg-Amshausen, Schuhkamp

Sthg-Amshausen, Am Sportplatz

Sthg-Amshausen, Gemeindehaus

Sthg-Amshausen, Upheider Weg

Route schedule
Sthg-Obersthg, Fuchsweg — Sth-Sandforth, Kienker

Monday —

Tuesday 07:18-00:18
+1

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sthg-Obersthg, Fuchsweg

Stops: 82

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-AST-3014347928-3165249909


Steinhagen, Florex

Steinhagen, Altenzentrum

Steinhagen, Twelmeier

Steinhagen, Bf Bielefelder Str

Steinhagen, Liebigstraße

Steinhagen, Himmelreich

Steinhagen, Niederstadt

Steinhagen, Bahnhof

Steinhagen, Stettiner Straße

Steinhagen, Zob

Steinhagen, Am Markt

Steinhagen, Schulzentrum

Steinhagen, Schlüttgarten

Steinhagen, D-Bonhoeffer-Haus

Sthg-Ströhen, Abzw. Ströhen

Steinhagen, Waldfriedhof

Steinhagen, Memeler Straße

Steinhagen, Rigaer Straße

Steinhagen, Nimmersather Str

Steinhagen, Unteres Feld

Sthg-Patthorst, Rellmann

Sthg-Patthorst, Schule Pattho

Sthg-Ströhen, Alte Landstraße

Sth-Ströhen, Gut Friedr'ruh

Sthg-Ströhen, Holtkamper Str

Sth-Ströhen, Spitzer

Sth-Ströhen, Schule

Sth-Ströhen, Heidestr.



Sthg-Ströhen, Schänke

Sthg-Ströhen, Pohlmann

Sthg-Ströhen, Am Landbach

Sthg-Ströhen, Landbachsiedlung

Sthg-Brockhagen, Gressel

Sthg-Brockhagen, Ehem.Brütere

Sthg-Brockhagen, Diestelkamp

Sthg-Brockhagen, Kirche

Sthg-Brockhagen, Mitte

Sthg-Brockhagen, Rilkestraße

Sthg-Brockhagen, Grundschule

Sthg-Brockhagen, Miegelstraße

Sthg-Brockhagen, Riegestr.

Sthg-Brockhagen, Horststraße

Sthg-Brockhagen, Gasth Z Horst

Sthg-Vennort, Landhagen

Sthg-Vennort, Schule Vennort

Sthg-Vennort, Arnsbergstr

Sth-Vennort, Am Kottenteich

Sthg-Vennort, Zum Jägerhaus

Sthg-Vennort

Sth-Vennort, Lindert

Sth-Vennort, Gerdes

Sth-Brockhagen, Speckmann

Sthg-Brockhagen, Ententurm

Sthg-Brockhagen, Daube

Sth-Brockhagen, Bobenheide

Sthg-Brockhagen, JVA Außenst./Sandforther Str.

Sth-Sandforth, Kienker



AST Suburban Railway Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Guetersloh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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